MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

CASUAL FRIDAY 26.10.2023

Fecha Listado: 27/10/2023
Hora Listado: 19:31:12

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Montealvar)
HCP (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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NICOLAU OLMOS, JAIME

GIL LUCENA, ANTONIO

FRIAS LEAL, IGNACIO

MAGANA MENENDEZ, LUIS
LOZANO SANUDO, PABLO
JIMENEZ NUNEZ, VALENTIN
MENENDEZ DE ZUBILLAGA, MIGU
ARCOCHA DE LA CUESTA, DANIE

CLUB

SON MUNTANER
RCGLAS ROZAS
VILLA DE MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
EL ENCIN
FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE

LA HERRERIA

HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ARTURO J MONTEALVAR

ARCOCHA LEICEAGA, JUAN
HERRERO FERNANDEZ DE MESA,

LA DEHESA
CORDOBA C.DE CA

DE LUQUE MORENO-LUQUE, PABL FEDERACION MADR

GIL RABADAN, ANTONIO
CHIMENO VARELA, DANIEL
HERNANDEZ AGULLO, GABRIEL
SOLER COMBA, CALEB

GALVAN DE JUAN, JOSE RAMON
LUCENA CUERDA, ARANZAZU
BAENA DIAZ, ANGEL ANTONIO

DE SANTIAGO GARCIA, CARLOS
ESCORIAL SANTAMARINA, BORJA
CACHERO VENTOSA, RAFAEL
BARREIRO AVELLANEDA, JOSE M
ANITUA GARCIA, IGNACIO
GARANA CORCES, JOSE MANUEL
OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA

GOMEZ VALDES, ANGELA MARIA

SOTOGRANDE

OLI HINOJOSA
VILLA DE MADRID
CCEL TIRO
RETAMARES
SOTOGRANDE

EL ROBLEDAL
CENTRO NACIONAL
JARDIN ARANJUEZ
FEDERACION MADR
LAS REJAS
JARAMA RACE

LAS REJAS

SON ANTEM
CENTRO NACIONAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,0
2,0
12,5
19,3
9,5
1,0
14,1
1,6
9,4
41
14,7
0,9
11,2
22,0
4,0
20,4
21,0
23,6
26,7
13,9
14,6
30,0
13,7
26,5
36,0
22,8
36,0
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FECHA: 27/10/2023 CODIGO: 883423523

RO WO WWARRDMRNARNN2CWAN2WaINRWa

-2
0

11
19
8

0

13
0

8

3

14
-1

10
22
2

20
21
25
27
13
14
30
13
26
30
24
32

1a

68
69
72
72
73
74
74
75
75
76
76
77
78
78
80
82
85
86
86
87
88
89
91
91
91
96
107

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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